
Emergency Drill Dates 
 
2025 

●​ Friday September 26 @ 3:00 P.M.Fire Drill 
●​ Thursday, October 9 @ 9:30 A.M. Fire Drill 
●​ Monday, October 27 @ 3:00 P.M. Fire Drill 
●​ Tuesday, November 3 @ 11:00 A.M. Tornado Drill 
●​ Friday,  November 21 @ 10:30 A.M. Lockdown Drill 

 
2026 

●​ Friday, January 23 @ 3:00 P.M. Lockdown Drill 
●​ Wednesday, February 11 @ 1:00 P.M. Fire Drill 
●​ Thursday, March 5 @ 9:00 A.M. Tornado Drill 
●​ Tuesday, April 14 @ 2:00 P.M. Lockdown Drill 
●​ Monday, May 11, @ 3:00 P.M.Fire Drill 

 


